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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #85

Friday, 30.10.2015, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 2

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
4 Emerson
5 Kasianenko Mykola
2 Doronin Volodymyr
6 Semenyna Ihor
19 Eloev Bulat
99 Hlynianyi Illia
77 Halenkov Denys

Substitutes
72 Kobel Vladyslav
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav
21 Hryhorus Yevhenii

91 Vartsaba Ihor
3 Lopyronok Maksym
4 Svatok Oleksandr
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Vakulko Yurii
21 Larin Oleksii
25 Kogut Igor
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
99 Dovbyk Artem
11 Tretiakov Maksym

Substitutes
1 Bashtanenko Oleksii
8 Kireev Vitalii
20 Salamakha Maksym
24 Paliukh Serhii
77 Vergun Dmytro
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #85
Friday, 30.10.2015, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 2 «Dnipro» Dnipro
8' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii

15' 25 Kogut Igor
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav

30' 4 Svatok Oleksandr

8 Kozlov Artem 42'

19 Eloev Bulat 54'

13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii 55'

56' 99 Dovbyk Artem
8 Kireev Vitalii

57' 21 Larin Oleksii
5 Kasianenko Mykola

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 70'

4 Emerson 76'

99 Hlynianyi Illia
9 Pudy Dmytro 79'

2 Doronin Volodymyr 80'

81' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

2 Doronin Volodymyr 84'

89' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

90+2' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
77 Vergun Dmytro
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